BB 105 E T4, $8LER
SfM3%E ¥ A / B

ZIRiEE
Rk C/M iz &

SIROLFR  FRAS ,
REERL HTE BE
S E R s E

“RTBSBBEHNRORZMCET HHANE 7 FKOKREIZED, MEOL R
DINREEFIRELET,



25 E BEIHENIBES

LROLH FAR

1 RADE
# B & (M)
L 1,200,000 M
RAARE 1,200,000 A
2 THOH
g2 B & (M)
E K B 85,287 H
BEHBEAE
EEIRE
WEeEEE 32,000 M
BHEERE 32,920 M
& L 150,207 H
3R &8 1,049,793
4 EEORR

HEWR. FEXEAICHTHAOBMAENT,




SH2EERBIDHENIBESE FAR

co~y O P W bk

£ B 8] #® 8 * % A *x H B &
2.4.15 X & & 600,000 600,000}
2.6.26 B K E RIAbR—F ' 21,000 579,000
2.6.26 E B E |RIAR—FATT RV 352 578,648
2.6.26 E K E RIAR—FRAL—— 440 578,208
2.10.9 ERERE FELHERORBRBREE 14,520 563,688
2.10.15 T F & . 600,000 1,163,688
2.12.10 THELEE |Hesmss @REREHORID 32,000 1,131,688
2.12 .10 B KB 8 HEBERATF RN 135 1,131,553
3. 2.24 EHERE |FEEEREH 18,400 1,113,153
3.3 4 zE KB STLMERRAEERERO—BAES 63,360 1,049,793
1,200,000 150,207 1,049,793




